
Holiday 
 

Closing Date Date Re-open for 
Teaching Purposes 

   
Summer 2023 
(6 weeks 1 day) 

Friday 21 July 2023 Tuesday 5 September 2023 

   
Autumn Half-Term 2023 
(1 week 1 day) 

Friday 27 October 2023 
 

Tuesday 7 November 2023 
 

   
Christmas 2023 
(2 weeks 2 days) 

Tuesday 19 December 2023 Wednesday 3 January 2024 

   
Spring Half-Term 2024 
(1 week) 

Friday 16 February 2024 Monday 26 February 2024 

   
Easter 2024 
(2 weeks) 

Wednesday 27 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 

   
May Day 2024 
(1 day) 
 

Friday 3 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Summer Half-Term 2024 
(1 week) 
 
Summer 2024 
(6 weeks 2 days) 

Friday 24 May 2024 
 
 
Friday 19 July 2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 
 
 
Wednesday 4 September 
2024 

   
Important Note:  the following dates have been agreed as INSET days for school 

staff and the school will be closed to pupils: 
 
 

Monday 4 September 2023 Monday 22 July 2024  
Monday 6 November 2023 Tuesday 23 July 2024 
Thursday 28 March 2024  
 
 
 

NB  Leave of Absence in term time will not be granted unless there are circumstances deemed exceptional by 
the Headteacher.  For all absence requests, a Leave of Absence form must be completed prior to the time 
requested.  Please note that holidays during term time will not be granted. Please see flowchart overleaf. 

 
 


